FORM P J-1595 (Rev. 6-\$3)	RE 07-27-	THEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Tab Settings ♀ ♀ ♀ ▼	10178	
To the Honorable Commis	ssioner of Factorial Res	1 issue record the attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Friedolin THIELMANN		Name: InterTech Systems, Inc.
		Internal Address:
	5-4-01	
Additional name(s) of conveying pa	rty(ies) attached? □Yes ■No	
3. Nature of conveyance:		Street Address: 2334 Hassell Road
■ Assignment	□ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement	□ Change of Name	
□ Other		City: Hoffman Estates State: Illinois Zip: 60195
Execution Date: 24 Septem	nber 1999	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No
4. Application number(s) or patent a		execution date of the application is:
	gether with a new application, the e	
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)
		4,702,195 4,834,280
	Additional numbers at	ttached? □ Yes ■ No
Name and address of party to wh concerning document should be	•	Total number of applications and patents involved: 2
Name: Melanie I. Rauch		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 80.00
Internal Address: Pauley Peterso	en Kinne & Fejer	■ Enclosed
		□ Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 2800 West Hig	gins Road	8. Deposit Account :
Suite 365		(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Hoffman Estates Si	tate: <u>IL</u> Zip: <u>60195</u>	808
0000043 4702 DBYRNE 00000043 0000	195 DO NOT USE	E THIS SPACE
#95\$t5#ment and signature. To the best of my knowledge and of the original document Melanie I. Rauch Name of Person Signing	80.00 0F d belief, the foregoing information is	is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy Solution
0 0	tal number of pages including c	cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2
or end	Assistant Commissioner Washingto by certify that this correspondence (alc closed) is being deposited with the Universe addressed to: Commissioner of Pate 2, 200/	with required cover sheet information to: r for Patents, Box Assignments ton, D.C. 20231 ong with any paper referred to as being attached ited States Postal Service as First Class Mail in an tents and Trademarks, Washington, D.C. 20231 on
3 Date	5/2/01 Signature	Jang Planch

PATENT REEL: 011783 FRAME: 0677

Friedolin Thielmann

Fliederstrasse 9 Hager – Rodenbach Germany



It is hereby understood that I, Friedolin Thielmann, assigned certain patent rights to InterTech Systems, Inc. and that such assignment became effective as of January 1, 1999.

Such patents refer to:

1. The Anti-Spatter Spray unit for Cleaning Stations, #4,702,195 and

2. Wire Cutter #4,834,280.

Friedolin Thielman

Dated

24.09.99

PATENT REEL: 011783 FRAME: 0678

ORTO ANDRE

RECORDED: 05/04/2001